

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA

MAIN CASE: E.P.No.4 of 2024
PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	17.03.2025	<p><u>SKS,J</u></p> <p>Learned counsel for the petitioner(s) submitted that proof of service of notice memo was filed before the Registry.</p> <p>Registry is directed to verify and put up the proof of service filed by the learned counsel for the petitioner(s) on or before next date of hearing.</p> <p>List on 07.04.2025.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">SKS,J gms</p>	

--	--	--	--